
Sr. No. : 299087

Registration No. : 911028181005
Student's Name : Vivek Raj
Mother's Name : Sindhu Devi 
Father's Name : Anil Kumar
Course Name : Advance Diploma in Computer Application
Course Duration : 12 Months
Study Centre Name : Aryabhatta Computer Academy
Centre Code & Address : 91102818  & In Front of KRC Kamla Ray

, Gopalganj, Bihar

85

88

90

81

344

86.00 A

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 05-Jan-2026


